2. Roles
Listed below are the roles and responsibilities of the ODH Perinatal Hepatitis B Workgroup:

1. The workgroup will share information pertinent to perinatal hepatitis B prevention with
the LHD’s.

2. The workgroup will provide feedback and insights to the ODH PHBPP. This will include
updating the PHBPP manual and facilitating the communication process between the
ODH PHBPP and LHD'’s.

3. The workgroup will remain LHD led and indicate the meeting schedules, topics,
trainings, etc.

These roles may change, depending on the needs of the ODH PHBPP and the workgroup.

Current ODH Perinatal Hepatitis B Workgroup Members — 2015

Cindy McLeod (Lucas County-Toledo) mcleodc@co.lucas.oh.us

Jennifer Rankin (Cincinnati City) Jenny.Rankin@cincinnati-oh.gov
Jami Krugman (Lorain County) jkrugman@loraincountyhealth.com
Linda Betts (Montgomery County) Ibetts@phdmc.org

Kathy Schoch (Cuyahoga County) kschoch@ccbh.net

Thomas Haught (Cleveland City) thaught@city.cleveland.oh.us
Virginia Brendemuehl (Columbus City) VABrendemuehl@columbus.gov
Amy Heath (Hamilton County) amy.heath@hamilton-co.org
Kimatha Hurst (Summit County) khurst@schd.org

Sandra Nieves (Elyria City) snieves@elyriahealth.com

Current ODH Perinatal Hepatitis B Consultant - 2015

Alise Brown (ODH) alise.brown@odh.ohio.gov
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